MONTHLY SAVINGS PLAN

Save $1000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH DEPOSIT BALANCE v
JANUARY $85 $85
FEBRUARY $85 $170

MARCH $85 $255
APRIL $85 $340
MAY $85 $425
JUNE $85 $510
JuLy $85 $595

AUGUST $85 $680
SEPTEMBER $85 $765
OCTOBER $85 $850
NOVEMBER $85 $935
DECEMBER $65 $1000
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MONTHLY SAVINGS PLAN

Save $5000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH DEPOSIT BALANCE v
JANUARY $420 $420
FEBRUARY $420 $840

MARCH $420 $1260

APRIL $420 $1680

MAY $420 $2100

JUNE $420 $2520

JULY $420 $2940
AUGUST $420 $3360

SEPTEMBER $420 $3780
OCTOBER $420 $4200
NOVEMBER $420 $4620
DECEMBER $380 $5000
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MONTHLY SAVINGS PLAN

Save $10,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH DEPOSIT BALANCE v
JANUARY $840 $840
FEBRUARY $840 $1680

MARCH $840 $2520

APRIL $840 $3360

MAY $840 $4200

JUNE $840 $5040

JuLy $840 $5880
AUGUST $840 $6720
SEPTEMBER $840 $7560
OCTOBER $840 $8400
NOVEMBER $840 $9240
DECEMBER $760 $10,000
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MONTHLY SAVINGS PLAN

Save $12,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCITOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

DEPOSIT

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000

$1000
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BALANCE

$1000

$2000

$3000

$4000

$5000

$6000

$7000

$8000

$9000

$10,000

$11,000

$12,000



MONTHLY SAVINGS PLAN

Save $15,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH DEPOSIT BALANCE v
JANUARY $1250 $1250
FEBRUARY $1250 $2500

MARCH $1250 $3750

APRIL $1250 $5000

MAY $1250 $6250

JUNE $1250 $7500

JuLy $1250 $8750
AUGUST $1250 $10,000
SEPTEMBER $1250 $11,250
OCTOBER $1250 $12,500
NOVEMBER $1250 $13,750
DECEMBER $1250 $15,000
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MONTHLY SAVINGS PLAN

Save $20.000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH DEPOSIT BALANCE v
JANUARY $1670 $1670
FEBRUARY $1670 $3340

MARCH $1670 $5010

APRIL $1670 $6680

MAY $1670 $8350

JUNE $1670 $10,020

JULY $1670 $11,690
AUGUST $1670 $13,360

SEPTEMBER $1670 $15,030
OCTOBER $1670 $16,700
NOVEMBER $1670 $18,370
DECEMBER $1630 $20,000
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MONTHLY SAVINGS PLAN

Save $30,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

DEPOSIT

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500

$2500
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BALANCE

$2500

$5000

$7500

$10,000

$12,500

$15,000

$17,500

$20,000

$22,500

$25,000

$27,500

$30,000



