Save \$1000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	√
JANUARY	\$85	\$85	
FEBRUARY	\$85	\$170	
MARCH	\$85	\$255	
APRIL	\$85	\$340	
MAY	\$85	\$425	
JUNE	\$85	\$510	
JULY	\$85	\$595	
AUGUST	\$85	\$680	
SEPTEMBER	\$85	\$765	
OCTOBER	\$85	\$850	
NOVEMBER	\$85	\$935	
DECEMBER	\$65	\$1000	

<u>@xoReni</u>

Save \$5000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	✓
JANUARY	\$420	\$420	
FEBRUARY	\$420	\$840	
MARCH	\$420	\$1260	
APRIL	\$420	\$1680	
MAY	\$420	\$2100	
JUNE	\$420	\$2520	
JULY	\$420	\$2940	
AUGUST	\$420	\$3360	
SEPTEMBER	\$420	\$3780	
OCTOBER	\$420	\$4200	
NOVEMBER	\$420	\$4620	
DECEMBER	\$380	\$5000	

@xoReni

Save \$10,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	✓
JANUARY	\$840	\$840	
FEBRUARY	\$840	\$1680	
MARCH	\$840	\$2520	
APRIL	\$840	\$3360	
MAY	\$840	\$4200	
JUNE	\$840	\$5040	
JULY	\$840	\$5880	
AUGUST	\$840	\$6720	
SEPTEMBER	\$840	\$7560	
OCTOBER	\$840	\$8400	
NOVEMBER	\$840	\$9240	
DECEMBER	\$760	\$10,000	

@xoReni

Save \$12,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	✓
JANUARY	\$1000	\$1000	
FEBRUARY	\$1000	\$2000	
MARCH	\$1000	\$3000	
APRIL	\$1000	\$4000	
MAY	\$1000	\$5000	
JUNE	\$1000	\$6000	
JULY	\$1000	\$7000	
AUGUST	\$1000	\$8000	
SEPTEMBER	\$1000	\$9000	
OCTOBER	\$1000	\$10,000	
NOVEMBER	\$1000	\$11,000	
DECEMBER	\$1000	\$12,000	

<u>@xoReni</u>

Save \$15,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	✓
JANUARY	\$1250	\$1250	
FEBRUARY	\$1250	\$2500	
MARCH	\$1250	\$3750	
APRIL	\$1250	\$5000	
MAY	\$1250	\$6250	
JUNE	\$1250	\$7500	
JULY	\$1250	\$8750	
AUGUST	\$1250	\$10,000	
SEPTEMBER	\$1250	\$11,250	
OCTOBER	\$1250	\$12,500	
NOVEMBER	\$1250	\$13,750	
DECEMBER	\$1250	\$15,000	

<u>@</u>xoReni

Save \$20,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	✓
JANUARY	\$1670	\$1670	
FEBRUARY	\$1670	\$3340	
MARCH	\$1670	\$5010	
APRIL	\$1670	\$6680	
MAY	\$1670	\$8350	
JUNE	\$1670	\$10,020	
JULY	\$1670	\$11,690	
AUGUST	\$1670	\$13,360	
SEPTEMBER	\$1670	\$15,030	
OCTOBER	\$1670	\$16,700	
NOVEMBER	\$1670	\$18,370	
DECEMBER	\$1630	\$20,000	

<u>@</u>xoReni

Save \$30,000 in 1 Year!

CONSISTENT DEPOSITS

MONTH	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	✓
JANUARY	\$2500	\$2500	
FEBRUARY	\$2500	\$5000	
MARCH	\$2500	\$7500	
APRIL	\$2500	\$10,000	
MAY	\$2500	\$12,500	
JUNE	\$2500	\$15,000	
JULY	\$2500	\$17,500	
AUGUST	\$2500	\$20,000	
SEPTEMBER	\$2500	\$22,500	
OCTOBER	\$2500	\$25,000	
NOVEMBER	\$2500	\$27,500	
DECEMBER	\$2500	\$30,000	

<u>@xoReni</u>